share
s held
(Not

applic
able)

Cl
as
s :
X

Cla
ss
: Y

Tot
al

(1) Custodian/
DR Holder   NA 0

(a)

Name of DR
Holder (If
available) - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0

Sub total
(C) (1) - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0

(2)

Employee
Benefit
Trust
(Under
SEBI
(Share
based - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0

49

Employee
Benefit )
Regulation
s, 2014)

Sub total
(C) (2) - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA

Total Non-
Promoter -
Non Public
Shareholdi
ng
(C)=(C)(1)+
(C)(2) - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0

Our Company will file shareholding pattern of our Company in, the form prescribed under Regulation 31 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, one day prior to the listing
of the Equity Shares. The Shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of NSE before commencement of trading of such equity shares.

50

6. The shareholding pattern of our Promoter and Promoter Group before and after the Issue:

Sr. N o. Name of share holder Pre issue Post issue

  No of
equity
shares

As a % of
Issued Capital

No of equity
shares

As a % of
Issued Capital

(i)
Promoters

1.  Manindersingh Jolly  10,82,200 36.27 10,82,200 26.43

2.  Anureetkaur Jolly  10,10,000 33.85 10,10,000 24.67

 Total  20,92,200 70.11 20,94,200 51.10

(ii)
Promoter
Group

3.  Karan M Jolly  4,01,000 13.44 4,01,000 9.79

4.  Harpreet Jolly  2,88,880 9.68 2,88,880 7.06

5.  Nirmal Sing Munder 1,90,000 6.37 1,90,000 4.64

6.  Prolife Bio-Chemical
Industries
PrivateLimited 2,000 0.06 2,000 0.05

 Total  8,81,880 29.55 8,81,880 21.54

(iii) Public

7.  Mukesh Mehta  6,000 0.20 6,000 0.15

8.  Ashok P Jain  4,000 0.13 4,000 0.10

 Total  10,000 0.34 10,000 0.25

7. There will be no further issue of capital, whether by way of issue of bonus shares, preferential allotment,

rights issue or in any other manner during the period commencing from the date of the Draft Prospectus
until the Equity Shares have been listed. Further, our Company presently does not have any intention or
proposal to alter our capital structure within a period of six months from the date of opening of this Issue,
by way of split / consolidation of the denomination of Equity Shares or further issue of Equity Shares
(including issue of securities convertible into exchangeable, directly or indirectly, for our Equity Shares)